40
RigidMaster PVC Hose
Properties:
Suitable for use above and below
ground.
Durability for long and reliable
service.
Maximum resistance to different
weather conditions.
Standart Colors:
Grey / Blue / Cream
Length:
Up to 5 meters.
Different lengths can be supplied
on request.
Materials:
PVC-U
(Poly Vinyl Chloride Un-plasticise).
Temperatures Range:
0°C < Temp <70°C
Standards:
ISO 1452
Israeli Standard SI 71452
RoHS, Reach Standard
Applications:
PVC-U pressure pipes excellent for transporting water supply, aqueducts and irrigation.
Code External
Diameter
O.D.
mm
PN 10
(S 10-SDR 21)
Wall thickness (mm)
PN 16
(S 6,3-SDR 13,6)
Wall thickness (mm)
RG-020 20 1,5
RG-025 25 1,9
RG-032 32 1,6 2,4
RG-040 40 1,9 3,7
RG-050 50 2,4 3,7
RG-063 63 3,0 4,7
Nominal pressure PN based on design coefficient C=2,5